

10PC26/22

SHRI. BHARAT BHUSHAN KAPOOR Vs. STATE

29.05.2023

Present: Ms. Poonam Singh, proxy for Sh. A.P Vinod, Ld.

Counsel with petitioner.

Sh. D.K. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for the respondent no.
2.

None for other respondents at 10:55 AM.

Put up on 20.09.2023 with the connected matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/29.05.2023