

PC 26/22
SHRI. BHARAT BHUSHAN KAPOOR
Vs.
STATE

07.03.2026

Present : Mr. Brijesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. counsel for
petitioner along-with the petitioner.
Mr. Amit Bhatia, Ld. counsel for respondent nos.2 to
4.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of the petitioner.
The same is taken on record.

PW1 is further partly cross-examined.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW1 on
06.06.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.03.2026